INTERNATIONAL CONTEST FOR THE BEST STUDENT PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTO EXHIBITION "FEEL THE MEDITERRANEAN"
Organizer: 4th International Multidisciplinary Scientific Conference MIC – VIS 2022 

Topic: FEEL THE MEDITERRANEAN
APPLICATION FORM

A – INFORMATION ABOUT AUTHOR

	Name  
	

	Surname  
	

	University  
	

	
Address  

	

	Town   
	

	Country  
	

	E-mail/phone
	


B – INFORMATION ABOUT PHOTOS  
Photographs   


	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


By signing below, the entrant certifies the information above is true and correct and accepts the conditions and rules of the Contest:

    Place and date                                               2022          Entrant’s signature:  


